

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.1479 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another
Vs.

Amit Micheal Gedam

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.1480 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another
Vs.

Smt. Tarabai Hemraj Patil

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.1484 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another
Vs.

Sudhir Suresh Shikkalwar

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.1483 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another
Vs.

Sebastiam Aric Swamy Anthony

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.1485 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another
Vs.

Smt. Savita Durgaprasad Jagane

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.1487 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another
Vs.

Prashant Naresh Ahirrao

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.1481 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another
Vs.

Niket Jogesh Mohite

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO.1482 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another
Vs.

Sukhwanta Rajendra Jagane

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.1486 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another
Vs.
Smt. Nanda Narayan Kamble

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S. S. Sanyal, Advocate for petitioners in all petitions.
Mr. R. V. Bhanarkar, Advocate for respondent in all petitions.

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.
DATE : 18/08/2022

Call R and P

List the matter on 22.8.2022.

JUDGE