



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 1479 OF 2020

(The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur & Anr.
Vs.
 Amit Micheal Gedam)

ALONGWITH

WRIT PETITION Nos. 1480/2020, 1484/2020, 1483/2020, 1485/2020,
1487/2020, 1481/2020, 1482/2020, 1486/2020

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Shiba Thakur, Advocate for the Petitioner/s.
 Mr. A.S. Mehadia, Advocate for the Respondent/s.

CORAM: BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED : 12th MARCH, 2024

List the matters on **19.03.2024** at the request of
 Mr. Mehadia, learned counsel for the respondent.

2. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.)