



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 1479 OF 2020

The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and anr.
Vs.
Amit Micheal Gedam

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. S.S. Sanyal, Advocate for petitioners.
Mr. A.S. Mehadiya, Advocate for respondent.

CORAM : N.R. BORKAR, J.

DATE : 28.11.2024.

By consent, list the matter on **13.12.2024**
along with connected cases.

2. Interim order, if any, to continue till next
date

(N.R. BORKAR, J.)