



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 1479 OF 2020

THE PRINCIPAL, HISLOP COLLEGE, NAGPUR AND ANOTHER

...VERSUS...

AMIT MICHEAL GEDAM

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1480 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1481 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1482 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1483 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1484 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1485 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1486 OF 2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1487 OF 2020

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri S.S.Sanyal, Advocate for petitioner.
Shri A.S.Mehadia, Advocate for respondent.

CORAM : SMT. M. S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATE : 23rd APRIL, 2025

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list
the matter on 06/05/2025 within 10 matters.

(Smt. M.S. Jawalkar, J.)