



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.1479 OF 2020

(The Principal, Hislop College, Nagpur and another Vs. Amit Micheal Gedam)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. S. S. Sanyal, Advocate for Petitioner.
Mr. A. S. Mehadia, Advocate for Respondent.

CORAM: R. M. JOSHI, J.

DATE: 25th JUNE, 2025.

1. By consent of both the sides, to be heard finally
on 09.07.2025.

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)